
Diamond Drilling

Township of BALL

52K*1SE*17* 31 BALL TOP
010

Report NQ: 31

Work performed by: M. Fierbac*

Claim N9

KRL 18352

Hole N9 Footage Date

1

2

3

175.0' 

150.0' 

150.0'

Sept/50 

Sept/50 

Sept/5O

Note

Notes:

AWL 004 (7- 6S) lev 9-72





PROPERTY. KRL 18352

DIAMOND DRILL RECORD

HOLE NUMBER .........l

SHEET NUMBER .......A

SECTION FROM . O 175

. LAT..........
LOCATION:

DER.................————.

ELEVATION OF COLLAR..............
DATUM.. .........

BEARING
DIRECTION AT START:

DIP.

STARTED ......Sept lx. 1950..

COMPLETED ......Sept 8, 195J3.

ULTIMATE DEPTH .........175 ....

PROPOSED DEPTH ...

DEPTH FEET

0-15

15-25
25-35

35-60

60-75

75-95

95-120
120-UO

UO-175

FORMATION

Carbonated porphyry
mixed greenstone

carbonated quartz porphyry
quartz porphyry mixed carbonate

carbonated porphyry - some sulphide

dike

carbonated quartz, mixed sulphide fe chalcopyrite
quartz porphyry, mixed carbonate

greenstone mixture, carbonated quartz porphyry

SAMPLE NO.
WIDTH 

OF SAMPLE COLD *

-

SLUDGE 
GOLD S

.1

f

DRILLED BY SIGNED



PROPERTY. KRL 18352
HOLE NUMBER ..........2..

SHEET NUMBER

DIAMOND DRILL RECORD SECTION FROM........::..____TO 150

LAT-...
LOCATION:

DER..................

ELEVATION OF COLLAR 
DATUM ..

DIRECTION AT START:
BEARING
DIP

STARTED ....Sept 10^ 1950 

COMPLETED Sept. 15,. 195P.. 

ULTIMATE DEPTH . 

PROPOSED DEPTH

rv

DEPTH FEET

0-AO

40-52

52-66

66-90
90-120

120-150

FORMATION
t

carbonated porplyry
dike

carbonated quarts, sulphides

quartz porplgrxy

greenstone mixture
carbonated greenstone mixture

*

SAMPLE No. WIDTH 
Of S AMPLE GOLD * GOLD *

001 m tV 9, A*

DRILLED BY SIGNED



PROPERTY. KKL 18353  

DIAMOND DRILL RECORD

HOLE NUMBER .. 

SHEET NUMBER. 

SECTION FROM
l

.TO
150

. LAT-...
LOCATION:

Off..........——.——.........

ELEVATION OF COLLAR..............
DATUM... .

BEARING
DIRECTION AT START:

DIP.

STARTED .... Sept; 1.8, 195Q.

COMPLETED .Sept..23,-1950- 

ULTIMATE DEPTH .............150.........

PROPOSED DEPTH . ,. .

o -^
o-

DEPTH FECT

0-32

32-^5

45-53
53-78
7?-90
90-130

130-150

t

FOR MAT ION

carbonated porphyry
nixed greenstone

dike

quartz porphyry mixed

carbonated porphyry
greenstone mixture
carbonated quartz porplgrry, greenstone mixture

SAMPLE No.

t

WIDTH 
OF SAMPLE GOLD * GOLD *

DRILLED BY SIGNED J



•^'^ '^a?
"•l**— * -—f

o-t? l

f

*""-*fv*y ̂ - novs
'g: w

' 55^7 TIIH0

'

j:'-:*?tn^f/^ T:~



o

IT"

"j-T

i

l/

"

, . V'

V

S,
v;

'1WI.

T

\


